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CRASH TEST ON TMA

+ DEMONSTRATION
WORKSHOPS

THROUGHOUT
THE DAY

RRS INSTALLATION USING
HYDRAULIC PILE DRIVER

AUTOMATIC CONSTRUCTION
SITE MARKING WITH

CONNECTED SOLUTIONS FOR
WORKER PROTECTION

APPLICATION OF HIGHLY
RETRO-COATED SURFACES

ON RRS

SMALL EQUIPMENT DEMOS

 PERMANENT & TEMPORARY
MODULAR LANE DIVIDERS
V. FORISSIER (APRR / ALIAE)
SER

TESTINGS RELATED TO TRUCK-
MOUNTED ATTENUATORS (TMA)
M. LANGLET (DIR NORD OUEST)
SER

 25
JUIN
2025

INAUGURATION
Inauguration by SER & its partners

LUNCH
COCKTAIL
Exhibitors Area

OPENING
8 AM

END OF EVENT
5:30 PM

9:30 am ENVIRONMENTAL FOOTPRINT OF
ROAD RESTRAINT SYSTEMS
C. NICODEME (ERF)
J. FORET, S. LASSALAS (SER)

MAINTENANCE OF ROAD
RESTRAINT SYSTEMS
N. SIMOËS (APRR)
J.-C. PANNETIER (DIR OUEST)
SER

CONCLUSION

BREAK
Exhibitors Area

Crash test demo

EFFORTS TRANSMITTED TO
ROAD STRUCTURE BARRIERS
CEREMA
SER

Closing cocktail & discussions

FOCUS ON REGULATION,
STANDARDIZATION &
CERTIFICATION
CEREMA
ASCQUER

TECHNICAL DAY
ROAD RESTRAINT SYSTEMS

& WORK ZONE SAFETY
Register here

9 am

10:10 am

10:40 am

11 am

11:40 am

12:20 am

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

5 pm

Our partners:


